SSL LightTester
Product Family
+358 44 360 81 99
TURN-KEY SYSTEM FOR QUALITY CONTROL OF
LIGHTING FIXTURES
Testing parameters:

ORDERING Information –
Product Line LightTester 160
Light Testers
SSL LT-160.PL Product Line LightTester 160, GB & IR tester, C-400 (Phi & CCT), SSL Tube-55-42/24. Test distance 1.45m, foot with
adjustable height of ±65mm
SSL LT-160.PL.E Product Line LightTester 160 (Extended), GB & IR tester, C-400 (Phi & CCT), SSL Tube-55-34/18. Test distance
2.65m, foot with adjustable height of ±65mm
Options
SSL LT.S80 S-80.USB spectroradiometer with stray light tube and LightTester sw add-on for measuring SDCM, CRI, PPF.
SSL LT.SP-6 Sticker printer Add-on  - printer (600 dpi), pre-cut stickers roll (1500pcs), sw/hw integration
SSL LT.SP-2 Sticker printer Add-on  - printer (203 dpi), pre-cut stickers roll (1500pcs), sw/hw integration
SSL LT.SP-custom Sticker printer customer version
SSL LT.GB Ground bond tester and related relay switch box upgrade. Replaces GB&IR tester.
SSL LT.Dim-
custom
Dimmer test with DALI
SSL-service First installation and basic training including example measurements on customer site (1 day)
Power meter and power sources
SSL LT.ACM-
8213
Measurement of input power and power factor in LT software  - GW Instek GPM-8213, AC plug adapter, 19” 2U
SSL AC-7050 Measurement of input power and power factor in LT software, stable programmable AC voltage in LT software -
GW Instek APS-7050, 500W, 19” 2U
SSL LT.DC-100 Add-on of LightTester sw: Measurement of DC power, voltage and current, programmable DC voltage/current – GW
Instek PFR-100, 100W, programmable DC power supply, 19” 1U
SSL LT.DC-750 Add-on of LightTester sw: Measurement of DC power, voltage and current, programmable DC voltage/current - TDK
GEN 750W, programmable DC power supply, 19” 1U
Standalone LightTester 160
SSL LT-160.ST and LT-160.ST.E
+358 44 360 81 99
Standalone LightTesters